
SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

 
May 25, 2011 

 
 

ADDENDUM 
 
 

To tender document for Maintenance Related Civil /Electrical  
AND Water Proofing Repair & Renovation work at SRCC 

 
 

1. Clause S-45, “Escalation”, (Page 45) 
Subject to no escalation for the first one year after award of 
tender. 

 
2. Clause 3.1 “APPENDIX TO TENDER”, (S.No: ‘g’; Page 11) 

Validity of contract shall be 12 months from date of award of 
Tender 

3. Clause 7.1 “TIME FOR COMPLETION”, (Page 45) 
Time for completion of project shall be 12 months instead of 8 
months. 

 
4. Clause S-39, “WORK CONTRACT TAX” 

Shall include VAT wherever applicable. 
   
 
 
Principal 


